& EoNEHIP

Fecha 01/06/2013
Distancia 102000 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 287 JUAN

2 624 DAVID

3 635 JUANIJOSE

4 777 SALVADOR

5 772 ALBERTO

6 650 JUANMA

7 787 AITOR

8 672 OSCAR

9 695 ROBERTO

10 2 JOSE ENRIQUE
11 5 FERNANDO
12 719 SERGIO

13 676 ANDRES

14 767 JORDI

15 654 JOSE MIGUEL
16 724 ANGEL

17 280 JOSEJAVIER
18 617 JOSE VICENTE
19 652 FERNANDO
20 271 RUBEN

21 665 JOSE

22 717 SEBASTIAN
23 595 DAVID

24 154 JOSE

25 153 XIMO

26 161 BOGDAN COSTEL
27 499 JUAN

28 566 ROBERT

29 567 ANDRES

30 568 ALEJANDRO
31 185 JAVIER

32 160 ANTONIO

33 205 JOSE

34 755 JOAN

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

I Marcha Ciclista Int. "LA TITANICA" -

Ruta Corta
Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
BARRUGUER VERDEGAL >-36a50 MAS( 1
ITARTE BELLéS }J-18a35MASt 1
RAMOS MINGUEZ >-36a50 MASC 2
RUIZ >-36a50 MASC 3
MARTINEZ MARIN }-18a35MASt 2
MARTINEZ SIMON 3-18a35MASC 3
PASARRIUS MONTAGUT 3-18a35MASt 4
BETi BAYARRI 3-18a35MASt 5
BETi BAYARRI }-18a35MASt 6
GUTIERREZ CATALUNA  :-36a50 MAS( 4
ESCARTIN >-36a50 MASt 5
MACIAS REDONDO 3-18a35 MASt 7
MATA LOPEZ -MAYOR50MA 1
DIAZ MARTINEZ >-36a50 MASt 6
PIMENTEL GARCIA >-36a50MASt 7
DELGADO-AGUILERA MU :-36a50 MASt 8
SEDANO CASAS 3-18a35MAS( 8
MELIA PEIRO }-18a35MASt 9
MIGALLSN ROMA 3-18a35MASt 10
BLANCO ZARAGOZA >-36a50 MASC 9
POLICARPO MERINO -MAYOR50 MA 2
ESTELLER CUMBA }J-18a35MASc 11
LOPEZ GARCIA >-36a50MASt 10
GARCIA BARRES Z-36a50 MASC 11
FELIU ROS >-36a50 MASt 12
GHIORGHIU 3-18 235 MAS( 12
MENDEZ FAUS >-36a50 MASt 13
PUJOL MISUT 3-18a35MASt 13
LUQUE MESA Z-36a50 MASt 14
LUQUE MESA >-36a50 MASt 15
LUENGO ARJONA Z-36a50 MAS( 16
CARBONELL DIAZ >-36a50 MASt 17
IZQUIERDO RODA -MAYOR50 MA 3
PERAL VAZQUEZ >-36a50 MAS( 18

www.conchip.es

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
CICLOSPAI 3:38:28
UC LA SéNIA 3:39:38
C.C. L'ELIANA 3:39:38
3:39:38

EL GANCHO 3:43:58
MONTBIKE AMPOSTA  3:44:03
INDEPENDIENTE 3:47:12
PCMONTSIA 3:53:02
PC MONTSIA 3:53:03
BETER BIKE 3:53:18
INDEPENDIENTE 3:53:19

UNI6 CICLISTA VINAROS 3:54:54

C CICLISTA MORATALLL 3:55:33
TUPEDALA 3:56:12
PC PEDAL LLIRIA 4:00:31
PC BARGAS 4:00:34
INDEPENDIENTE 4:00:43
CC CULLERA 4:01:58
CC TORREJON 4:02:18
G.C. NENAZAS 4:03:12
U.C. VINAROS 4:03:59

UNI6 CICLISTA VINAROS 4:04:55
COLLADO MEDIANO
GLOBAL TEAM BURRIAN 4:07:29

4:06:12

GLOBAL TEAM BURRIAN 4:08:34
CLUB DEPOTIVO XINOXI 4:08:40

Km/h Dif/Prim

28,01
27,86
27,86
27,86
27,33
27,32
26,94
26,26
26,26
26,23
26,23
26,05
25,98
25,91
25,45
25,44
25,42
25,29
25,26
25,16
25,08
24,99
24,86
24,73
24,62
24,61

0:00:00

0:01:10

0:01:10

0:01:10

0:05:30

0:05:35

0:08:44

0:14:34

0:14:35

0:14:50

0:14:51

0:16:26

0:17:05

0:17:44

0:22:03

0:22:06

0:22:15

0:23:30

0:23:50

0:24:44

0:25:31

0:26:27

0:27:44

0:29:01

0:30:06

0:30:12

ROTOVA 4:09:47
CULEBRAS 4:13:40
LOS CULEBRAS 4:13:41
LOS CULEBRAS 4:13:42
CICLOTURISMO CABANI 4:14:43
INDEPENDIENTE 4:14:56

24,50 0:31:19
24,13
24,12
24,12
24,03

24,01

0:35:12

0:35:13

0:35:14

0:36:15

0:36:28

PENYA CICLOTURISTA P 4:15:34
CC PINXOS VALLIRANA 4:16:25

23,95
23,87

0:37:06

0:37:57
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Pos.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Dorsal Nombre

708
144
411
655
74
589
220
195
134
709
569
199
559
620
157
155
173
698
658
352
207
174
746
747
748
489
471
347
244
44
166
206
312
196
211
250
335
500
467
149
646
647

ROBERTO
DAVID
OSCAR
MARCOS
PEDRO JOSE
SANTIAGO
Agustin
JAVIER
ALBERTO
EDUARDO
JESUS

LUIS MIGUEL
CARLOS
FRANCISCO

JUAN ANTONIO

JOSE MARIA
ANGEL
JAVIER
IGNACIO

LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE VICENTE
VICENTE
IAIGO

IBON
GERMAN
JULIO

BORJA

JOSE VICENTE
MANUEL
CARLOS
PEDRO LUIS
VICENTE
ANTONIO
JAVIER

JOSE VICENTE
JUAN CRUZ
JESUS
DANIEL
ANTONIO
SINUHE

MIGUEL ANGEL

CHRISTINE

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
RONCHERA RIBERA -MAYOR50MA 4
YEPES MADRID >-36a50MASt 19
BELTRAN FERNANDEZ >-36a50MASc 20
EDO DEL TORO -MAYOR50 MA 5
MORALES LORITE >-36a50MASc 21
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ 3-18a35MASt 14
Roig Gomis 3-18 a 35 MAS( 15
VILLANUEVA SERON -MAYOR50 MA 6
CURTO RODRIGUEZ >-36a50 MASC 22
BELENGUER NAVARRO  >-36a50 MAS( 23
EGUREN GUTIERREZ -MAYOR50 MA 7
KRATOCHUIL GASCO -MAYOR50 MA 8
MARTIN FERNANDEZ -MAYOR50 MA 9
ALCEDO PRUARO Z-36a50 MASt 24
TOLEDO VICEDO 3-18a35MAS( 16
DIAZ CANO MARTIN-ALB - MAYOR 50 MA 10
SANCHEZ ALBA >-36a50 MASt 25
PITARCH SOLDEVILA >-36a50 MASC 26
GONZALEZ PLA >-36a50 MASt 27
DE FEZ PEREZ >-36a50 MASc 28
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ 3-18a35MASt 17
RUIZ GALLEGO >-36a50MASc 29
SARDON BLANCO 3-18a35MAS( 18
SARDON 3-18a35MAS( 19
SARDON SALVADOR -MAYOR50 MA 11
MAS LAJARA >-36a50 MASt 30
SANTAMARIA HERRERO 3-18 a 35 MAS( 20
SELVA SEMPERE >-36a50 MASt 31
BUITRAGO JUAN >-36a50 MASc 32
PARRA BERNABEU >-36a50 MASt 33
MARTINEZ ASENSIO -MAYOR 50 MA 12
FABADO ALBIACH 3-18a35MASt 21
CABEZUELO VALENCIANO - 36 a 50 MAS( 34
VILLANUEVA VALLEJO >-36a50 MASt 35
MARTINEZ SOTO -MAYOR50 MA 13
RODRIGO >-36a50 MASt 36
LOPEZ CUELLAR -MAYOR 50 MA 14
MENDEZ FAUS }-18 a 35 MASc 22
REIG MOMPARLER >-36a50 MASt 37
PARRILLA VALLADOLID  3-18a35MASc 23
ANTONANA MORAZA -MAYOR 50 MA 15
VOM SCHEMM A - DAMAS 1

www.conchip.es

Tiempo

CcLus Oficial
JULJAJA 4:16:41
PERA CICLISTA BERMEJ 4:16:44
P.C.XIRIVELLA 4:17:01
P. C. XIRIVELLA 4:17:03
P.C QUART DE POBLET 4:17:15

CLUB CICLISTA BOLARO 4:17:20
Club Ciclista Guadassua 4:17:51
CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D
CLUB CICLISTA TORTOS
UNIO CICLISTA VINARO 4:20:19
CLUB CICLISTA CASTRE# 4:21:35
UNIO CICLISTA VINARO 4:21:56
C.C. MASSALFASSAR (V  4:22:23
PEAA CICLISTA MISLATA 4:23:36
PENYA CICLISTA FAVAR 4:23:45
PENYA CICLISTA FAVAR 4:23:57
PASARELA LUCCIOLA
UNION CICLISTA VINAR
3PLAY

CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D
PENYA CICLOTURISTA P 4:28:32

4:17:51
4:19:49

4:24:46
4:25:03
4:25:06
4:27:29

INDEPENDIENTE 4:29:26
INDEPENDIENTE 4:29:35
INDEPENDIENTE 4:29:35
PASAI ANTXO TXE 4:29:37
PC MISLATA 4:29:37
PC MISLATA 4:30:49
TALICOLES ELCHE 4:31:10
C.C.TALICOLES 4:31:11
C.C OROPESA 4:31:40
PC MISLATA 4:33:06

PENYA CICLOTURISTA P 4:33:21
GLOBAL TEAM BURRIAN 4:33:44
CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D 4:34:39
PENA DE XIRIVELLA 4:34:40
PENA CICLISTA A LAS TR 4:34:40
PENYA CICLOTURISTA P 4:35:18
ROTOVA 4:37:58
CC BENAVENT
PENA CICLISTA ATACAT 4:38:23
CLUB CICLISTA CHAMAR 4:38:55

4:39:29

4:38:01

G.C FLANDES

Km/h
23,84

23,84
23,81
23,81
23,79
23,78
23,73
23,73
23,56
23,51
23,40
23,36
23,32
23,22
23,20
23,19
23,11
23,09
23,09
22,88
22,79
22,71
22,70
22,70
22,70
22,70
22,60
22,57
22,57
22,53
22,41
22,39
22,36
22,28
22,28
22,28
22,23
22,02
22,01
21,98
21,94
21,90

Dif/Prim
0:38:13

0:38:16
0:38:33
0:38:35
0:38:47
0:38:52
0:39:23
0:39:23
0:41:21
0:41:51
0:43:07
0:43:28
0:43:55
0:45:08
0:45:17
0:45:29
0:46:18
0:46:35
0:46:38
0:49:01
0:50:04
0:50:58
0:51:07
0:51:07
0:51:09
0:51:09
0:52:21
0:52:42
0:52:43
0:53:12
0:54:38
0:54:53
0:55:16
0:56:11
0:56:12
0:56:12
0:56:50
0:59:30
0:59:33
0:59:55
1:00:27

1:01:01
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Pos.

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Dorsal Nombre

761
762
587
385
283
225
400
294
328
784
396
295
33
704
239
510
659
353
189
190
324
758
509
745
643
290
785
616
177
404
712
141
406
204
264
733
165
179
181
408
751
148

FELIX
SANTIAGO
VICENTE
JUAN

LUIS FRANCISCO
RICARDO
VICENTE
FRANCISCO
LLUC
VICENTE
CLAUDI
FRANCISCO

Apellidos
LORENTE GURPEGUI

BONILLA MORALES

PLANELLES FERNANDEZ

GOMEZ MORENO
HUIDOBRO RANGEL
FRANCO CIURANA
FERRER VILLAR
CANO SOLER
BOVEDA FORCADELL
RODRIGO PITARCH

CATEGORIA
>-36 a 50 MAS(

>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
-MAYOR 50 MA
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
3-18a 35 MAS(
3-18 a 35 MAS(
>-36a 50 MAS(

BALASTEGUI CONTRERAS - 36 a 50 MAS(

CANO MORENO

FRANCISCO JAVIER CANALES LIDON

JUAN

GABRIEL
JOSEP
ANTONIO
DAVID

ESTER

JOSE LUIS
JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN

MIGUEL

ALEX
FRANCISCO JOSé
MANEL

LUIS
EDUARDO
JOSE

DANIEL
BENITO
EMILIO

JOSE

VICENTE

JUAN PEDRO
JAVIER
ALFONSO
JESUS

DAVID

JUAN ANTONIO
DAVID
LORENA

COTANDA PRIETO
BURGOS RODRIGUEZ
ESPELT JURADO
CAMARA MONTERO
ROCA MORILLAS

CLARAMONTE SANCHEZ-

CLARAMONTE GIL
BELMONTE SORIA
ESCAMILLA SENDRA
NOVELLA

ORTEGA

VERDUGO JARA
OLLE FLORIDA
NEGRE CAMPOS
BOSCH OLIVER
IGLESIAS GARAY
MIARANA SANCHEZ
CHULIA PALMERO
SANCHEZ MONTERO
FONTESTAD PEREZ
PLA GIMENO
MAYOR VALLES
MAZCUNAN ADELL
PAREJO MENA
ARNEDO RICO
PAREJO MENA

BLAY RICART
MONFORT MIRALLES
JIVIENEZ CHILLARON

www.conchip.es

-MAYOR 50 MA
>-36a 50 MAS(
-MAYOR 50 MA
>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
3-18 a 35 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
A - DAMAS
-MAYOR 50 MA
-MAYOR 50 MA
3-18 a 35 MAS(
>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
3-18 a 35 MAS(
-MAYOR 50 MA
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
-MAYOR 50 MA
-MAYOR 50 MA
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36a 50 MAS(
-MAYOR 50 MA
>-36a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
>-36 a 50 MAS(
A - DAMAS

Pos/Cat

38
39
40
16
41
42
43
24
25
44
45
17
46
18
47
48
26
49
2
19
20
27
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
28
21
57
58
22
23
59
60
24
61
62
63
3

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
INDEPENDIENTE 4:39:33
NINGUNO 4:39:35
INDEPENDIENTE 4:39:38

CLUB CICLISTE L'ESPRIN 4:39:57
CLUB PEDALIER 4:39:58
UNIO CICLISTA VINARO 4:40:30
PCMISLATA 4:40:39
PEAA CICLISTA MISLATA 4:40:41
P.C. MONTSIa 4:40:43
4:40:50
AMPOSTA , JOVES CICLI 4:40:57

PERA CICLISTA MISLATA 4:41:08

CD.TRICICLES SUECA 4:41:12
PODIUM 4:41:17
LES FRANQUESES 4:41:22
MORTIROLOS 4:41:23
INDEPENDIENTE 4:41:31
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL 4:41:33
CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D 4:41:34
CLUB CICLISTAGRUP D 4:41:34
CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D 4:41:38
INDEPENDIENTE 4:42:05
MORTIROLOS 4:42:09
MORTIROLOS CC 4:42:10
3PLAY 4:42:11
PENYA CICLISTA MONTS 4:42:28

4:42:31
MANISES 4:43:37
CC RODAMON 4:44:53

RODADORES - BENICAL 4:45:10

PODIUN 4:45:45
CICLISTA TORREJON 4:45:50
CC MASSALFASSAR 4:45:51

PENYA CICLOTURISTA P 4:47:46
PENYA CICLISTA MONTS 4:48:02

G.C. NENAZAS 4:48:20
INDEPENDIENTE 4:50:30
INDEPENDIENTE 4:50:30

CASTILLA LA MANCHA F 4:50:31
CLUB CICLISTA BETERA  4:50:32
CLUB CICLISTA PICAIO  4:52:03
PENYA CICLOTURISTA P 4:52:07

Km/h Dif/Prim

21,89
21,89
21,89
21,86
21,86
21,82
21,81
21,80
21,80
21,79
21,78
21,77
21,76
21,76
21,75
21,75
21,74
21,74
21,74
21,74
21,73
21,70
21,69
21,69
21,69
21,67
21,66
21,58
21,48
21,46
21,42
21,41
21,41
21,27
21,25
21,23
21,07
21,07
21,07
21,06
20,96
20,95

1:01:05

1:01:07

1:01:10

1:01:29

1:01:30

1:02:02

1:02:11

1:02:13

1:02:15

1:02:22

1:02:29

1:02:40

1:02:44

1:02:49

1:02:54

1:02:55

1:03:03

1:03:05

1:03:06

1:03:06

1:03:10

1:03:37

1:03:41

1:03:42

1:03:43

1:04:00

1:04:03

1:05:09

1:06:25

1:06:42

1:07:17

1:07:22

1:07:23

1:09:18

1:09:34

1:09:52

1:12:02

1:12:02

1:12:03

1:12:04

1:13:35

1:13:39
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Pos.

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Dorsal Nombre

760
376
476
741
216
202
766
363
364
288
558
145
170
692
597
580
167
197
756
135
418
667
209
503
720
176
754
291
147
168
343
267
626
702
180
146
306
192
156
591
182
137

ROMAN
OSCAR
PEDRO
FERNANDO
David

Javier

DIEGO

JUAN PABLO
GIORGIO
ALBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN JOSE
JOSE MARIA
JUAN JOSE
JUAN FRANCISCO
DANIEL
VICENTE
JOSEP MANEL
JUAN
ALEJANDRO
JOSE LUIS
ROCIO
MIGUEL
RAUL

JOSE

RAFAEL

EVA MARIA
JAVIER

JOSE VICENTE
ANGEL
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MIGUEL
ALBERTO
ALFONSO
FRANCISCO
JOSE VICENTE
JUAN JOSE
CLARA IBET
JESUS MANUEL
IGNACIO
JOAQUIN

Apellidos
FERNANDEZ MARTIN

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
ABELLAN GUERRERO
PEREZ GARRO

Bou Porta

Guarner Juarez
MORENO MORALES
MULET GIRONA
SIRIANNI MASSARO
GADEA VARA
GRANERO NAVARRO
PLAZAS GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ MORA
AHIS ESCRIG
MARTIN ALFONSO
MARTINEZ CASANOVA
GALERA PALLARES
RAMOS MEZQUITA
BARONA FERRé
HUERTES GARCIA
MARTIN GONZALEZ
MOMPGS GARCIA
ROLDAN PERIS

DE LA CRUZ CERDERO
CALATAYUD VIDAL
TIENDA PERE

VACAS ROIG
SANCHEZ AVILERO
GARCIA TENA
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ
ARAGON GARCIA
ANTA ANTA
GIMENO BORDOY
DONORO

BELLOT GARCIA
RAMOS ORTIZ
GUIJARRO GUIJARRO
HERRERO DEALBERT
BRITO HERRERA
ANDREU SALVADOR
RUIZ ROIG

TAUSTE LOPEZ

Tiempo

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial
>-36a50 MAS( 64 INDEPENDIENTE 4:52:09
3-18 a35MAS( 29  LOOSBIKE 4:52:36
-MAYOR 50 MA 25 309 - EXTREMENA 4:54:54
>-36a50 MASC 65  INDEPENDIENTE 4:56:32
3-18a35MAS( 30  Club Ciclista Guadassua 4:57:46
>-36a50 MASt 66  Club Ciclista Guadassua 4:58:27
-MAYOR 50 MA 26 TUPEDALA 4:58:42
2-36a50 MASt 67  PARTICULAR 5:00:56
>-36a50 MASt 68 PARTICULAR 5:00:57

3-18a35MASC 31  UNION CICLISTA SAN SE 5:01:03

>-36a50 MASt 69  VELO CLUB VALENCIA  5:01:45
-MAYOR50 MA 27  CCSAN JOSE NULES 5:02:42
-MAYOR50 MA 28  CCSAN JOSE NULES 5:03:02
--36a50 MASt 70  VENTOCAR 5:03:39
-MAYOR50 MA 29  CICLOTURISTA PATERN 5:04:15
>-36a50 MASt 71  INDEPENDIENTE 5:05:10

>-36a50 MASt 72 PEAA CICLISTA MISLATA 5:05:35

>-36a50 MASt 73  TACTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA TORREJO 5:10:09

5:08:43
3-18 a 35 MAS( 32 5:08:45

-MAYOR 50 MA 30

>-36a50 MASt 74  ALCOBENDAS C.C. 5:11:24
A - DAMAS 4 C.A CORRELIANA 5:12:12
-MAYOR50 MA 31  P.CPEDAL LLIRIA 5:12:25

>-36a50 MASt 75  CLUB CICLISTA SONSEC 5:13:12

>-36a50 MAS( 76  BIG BIKES VELOCLUB CA 5:13:19
C.C. LA CANONIJA (TARR 5:15:08

CC PINXO VALLIRANA

-MAYOR 50 MA 32
A - DAMAS 5 5:16:21

>-36a50 MASC 77  UNION CICLISTA SAN SE 5:16:24

3-18a35MASt 33  INDEPENDIENTE 5:16:25
-MAYOR50 MA 33  CICLISTADEPORTESBAL 5:17:32
3-18a35MASt 34  INDEPENDIENTE 5:18:55

>-36a50 MASt 78  CC DEPORTES BALAGUE 5:19:01

>-36a50 MAS(t 79  INDEPENDIENTE 5:19:07
3-18a35MASt 35  INDEPENDIENTE 5:19:09
>-36a50 MASt 80  INDEPENDIENTE 5:19:19
-MAYOR50 MA 34  PCPALOMILLAS 5:19:42
-MAYOR50 MA 35  CLUBCICLISTAGRUP D 5:19:46
-MAYOR50 MA 36  CLUB CICLISTAGRUP D 5:19:58

A - DAMAS 6 CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D  5:20:00
>-36a50 MAS( 81  CLUB CICLISTA OROPES 5:21:09
3-18a35MASt 36 RODAMON 5:22:10
3-18a35MAS( 37  M’ASUSTAS 5:22:11

www.conchip.es

Km/h Dif/Prim

20,95 1:13:41
20,92 1:14:08
20,75 1:16:26
20,64 1:18:04
20,55 1:19:18
20,51 1:19:59
20,49 1:20:14
20,34 1:22:28
20,34 1:22:29
20,33 1:22:35
20,28 1:23:17
20,22 12414
20,20 1:24:34
20,15 1:25:11
20,12 1:25:47
20,05 1:26:42
20,03 1:27:07
19,82 1:30:15
19,82 1:30:17
19,73 1:31:41
19,65 1:32:56
19,60 1:33:44
19,59 1:33:57
19,54 1:34:44
19,53 1:34:51
19,42 1:36:40
19,35 1:37:53
19,34 1:37:56
19,34 1:37:57
19,27 1:39:04
19,19 1:40:27
19,18 1:40:33
19,18 1:40:39
19,18 1:40:41
19,17 1:40:51
19,14 1:41:14
19,14 1:41:18
19,13 1:41:30
19,13 1:41:32
19,06 1:42:41
19,00 1:43:42
19,00 1:43:43
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial  Km/h Dif/Prim
161 727 MAX ISRAEL >-36a50 MASc 82 LOS INDIOS AMERICAN 5:24:17 18,87 1:45:49
162 605 ALBERTO TORCAL PORTERO 3-18 a 35 MASC 38 BTT CALATAYUD 5:24:20 18,87 14552
163 577 MIGUEL GUILLEM PLA >-36a50MASc 83 INDEPENDIENTE 5:24:24 18,87 1:45:56
164 172 JAIME RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ -MAYOR 50 MA 37 PENYA CICLISTA MARTO 5:24:24 18,87 1:45:56
165 582 CARLES RODRIGUEZ >-36a50 MASC 84 TRICERCLATS 5:25:41 18,79 1:47:13
166 585 ASUNCION ESCRIBANO PARRENO -MAYOR 50 MA 38 PENA CICLISTA MISLATA 5:28:18 18,64  1:49:50
167 556 JOSE ANTONIO TORREGROSA ALONSO - MAYOR 50 MA 39 ROCAFORT DE QUERALT 5:29:57 18,55 1:51:29
168 552 MANUEL ZARZOSO SANCHEZ -MAYOR50 MA 40  Club Ciclista Carraixet d 5:31:05 18,48 1:52:37
169 191 JOSE VICENTE ROS JUAN -MAYOR 50 MA 41 CLUB CICLISTA CARRAIX 5:31:06 18,48 1:52:38
170 200 JOAQUIN QUERAL PUCHOL >-36a50 MASt 85 NO TENGO 5:31:37 18,46  1:53:09
171 721 RODOLFO ROE CURTO -MAYOR 50 MA 42 UNIO CICLISTA SANTA B 5:31:47 18,45 1:53:19
172 183 Antonio ARG Lopez >-36a50MASt 86  Club Ciclista Guadassua 5:31:58 18,44 1:53:30
173 201 Jose Luis Palau Meseguer 3-18a35MASt 39  Club Ciclista Guadassua 5:31:59 18,43 1:53:31
174 152 JUAN CARLOS TOMAS GARCIA >-36a50 MASc 87 PENYA CICLISTA FAVAR 5:32:19 18,42 1:53:51
175 171 ANTONIO RAMIREZ TORRENT -MAYOR 50 MA 43 PEAA SAMPABOLLOS  5:32:58 18,38  1:54:30
176 579 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ FOYEDO A - DAMAS 7 PRIVADO 5:32:59 18,38 1:54:31
177 449 JAVIER MEDINA MEDINA >-36a50 MAS(t 88 INDEPENDIENTE 5:34:12 18,31 1:55:44
178 193 JOSE VICENTE NAVARRO ESTEVE -MAYOR 50 MA 44 CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D 5:35:40 18,23 1:57:12
179 133 HéECTOR S4ANCHEZ BELTRAN 3-18a35MAS( 40  CLUBCICLISTAGRUP D 5:37:23 18,14 1:58:55
180 379 SANTIAGO CABALLER MUSUY >-36a50MASc 89 INDEPENDIENTE 5:37:32 18,13 1:59:04
181 452 IGNACIO COMIN GRACIA >-36a50MASt 90  C.C.ALCORISA 5:39:32 18,02 2:01.04
182 131 JOSé CARLOS FERN4NDEZ MUROZ >-36a50MASc 91 INDEPENDIENTE 5:50:54 17,44 2:12:26
183 775 MARTHA GREGORI GARCIA A - DAMAS 8 CICLOS BENAVENT 5:57:58 17,10 2:19:30
184 631 DOMINGO MARTIN CEBRIAN >-36a50 MASc 92 MITJA HORA TARD 6:03:40 16,83 2:25:12
185 578 JORGE ORTIZ CANALS >-36a50MASc 93 PRIVADO 6:03:41 16,83 2:25:13
186 632 ANDRéS PéREZ S3EZ -MAYOR 50 MA 45 MITJA HORA TARD 6:03:42 16,83 2:25:14
187 158 EDUARDO GRANADOS FERNANDEZ -MAYOR 50 MA 46 SAN JOSé DE NULES 6:08:53 16,59 2:30:25
188 159 SALVADOR BENITEZ GARCIA -MAYOR 50 MA 47 SAN JOSE NULES 6:08:54 16,59 2:30:26
189 188 RAMON COLL AVARIA -MAYOR 50 MA 48 CLUB CICLISTA GRUP D 6:11:43 16,46  2:33:15
190 210 JOAN PRADES PUJOL -MAYOR 50 MA 49 CICLOS DOMINGO CAST 6:48:48 14,97 3:10:20
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